	FORM No. 887-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUSTEE'S DEED OF R	ECONVEYANCE.
	14577	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 57
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE SENTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under the 10531 10531
	E. JONES	AS grantor and recorded on July 2
	In the Monte to D	AS draptor - 1
	Lot 13. in Place 10	property situated in said count
	in the office of the County Clerk,	he map entitled "OREGON PINES" filed June 30, 1969 Klamath County, Oregon.
L		
E		
<u></u>		
	IF SPACE INSUECO	IENT CONTINUE PROV
6.0.	secured by said trust d. to benenciary under said	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) I trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation and performed, hereby does grant, bareain sell and one
دم ا	out any covenant or warranty, express or implie held by the undersigned in and to said describe	I trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- d, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate of premises by virtue of said trust deed.
	In construing this instrument and whenev feminine and neuter and the singular includes t	
L	DATED: August 9, 19, 82.	gned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its ts Board of Directors.
		FRONTIER TITLE & ESCROW CO.
(){	f executed by a corporation, iffix corporate seal)	by Mancy C. Beckerde
(If US	the trustee who signs above is a corporation, • the form of acknowledgment opposite.] (ORS	93.490) Trustee
51	TATE OF OREGON,) County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
-	August 9, <u>19 82</u>	Personally appeared
	Personally appeared the above named	each tor himselt and not one for the other, did any that it
<u></u>	······	president and that the latter is the
~	to be her voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal attized to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was sidned and corporate seal half of seid accorporate.
QE	FICIAL Strainia F. Conserver	half of corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
	DF OWNotary Public for Oregon My commision expires 7/23/85	(OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My anamia
		My commission expires:
	GRANTOR S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON,
		County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instru-
	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	16day of August
une	e E. Jones	FOR in book M 82 on a 105 23
322	29 S. E. 74th Land OR 97206	Record of Mortgades of said Court
_	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	milliess my hand and cost of
		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Recording Officer
		Fee S4.00

ىرلى بە